ConnectorsSPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWINGS ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT PRIOR  NOTICE  -  DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETER C-9
High Speed
Connectors
N
on
-Z
IF
 C

Features
 Flip type ZIF connector , SMT
 Super low profile, height = 2mm
 FFC/FPC with and without positioning part can be used
 Packaging tape and reel (1,200 pcs. per reel)
Series HF601
Flip Type ZIF Connector 90°, SMT (0.50mm Pitch)
HF601         -    **   -   02
Part Number (Details)
Series No.
Pin Counts
(10, 20, 26, 30, 40
45, 50 and 60)
Design No.
Part Number Pin Count A B C D E
HF601-10-02 10 4.50 9.70 10.50 5.50 7.10
HF601-20-02 20 9.50 14.70 15.50 10.50 12.10
HF601-26-02 26 12.50 17.70 18.50 13.50 15.10
HF601-30-02 30 14.50 19.70 20.50 15.50 17.10
HF601-40-02 40 19.50 24.70 25.50 20.50 22.10
HF601-45-02 45 22.00 27.20 28.00 23.00 24.60
HF601-50-02  50 24.50 29.70 30.50 25.50 27.10
HF601-60-02  60 29.50 34.70 35.50 30.50 32.10
Recommended FFC/FPC
High Speed
Connectors
Connectors SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWINGS ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT PRIOR  NOTICE  -  DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERC-10